Ssd

mHILEVEL

Diskler

Uriin
120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530

MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

500GB KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

J MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1
* 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D LSD10Z001TG8

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kioxia

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,95 USD

22,05 USD

33,60 USD

36,75 USD

42,00 USD

44,10 USD

48,30 USD

63,00 USD

68,25 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

84,00 USD



1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 10+ 89,25 USD

MB/s
960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn Kioxia 10+ 99,75 USD
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)
1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s Hilevel 10+ 115,50
NVMe SSD usbD
1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME Msi 10+ 135,45
j M.2 7400/6000MB/s UsD

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB Kioxia 10+ 145,95

m Gendx4 62 UsD

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB Kioxia 10+ 177,45
Gen5 10000 usb
MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 5+ 282,45
S
4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD Msi 4 481,95
usb
240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 Msi 0 30,45 USD
N '
§Q§I‘ 500/400MB/s
480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn Kioxia 0 42,00 USD

3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD Hilevel 0 47,25 USD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 51,45 USD
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV- Hilevel 0 57,75 USD
M2SSD2280/512G

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600 Kioxia 0 68,25 USD

MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)




SN

e

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3606MB/s NVMe SSD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Msi

Msi

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Kioxia

Msi

Hilevel

Kioxia

Msi

Hilevel

Kioxia

Kioxia

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

89,25 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

126,00
usb

135,45
usb

147,00
usb

157,50
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

231,00
usb



Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB Kioxia 0 299,25
10000/8200MB/sn Gen5 usb

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe Msi 0 418,95
5. M.2 usb




